S.NO.SEM/2017/212

The result of the following candidates of Master of Arts

(M.A)

in Bengali Part 1 (
November/December, 2017,

Semester) Examination

is shown hereunder:-

held

in

Roll No.

Name of Candidate

Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

DEPARTMENT OF MODERN

INDIAN LANGUAGES & LITERARY STUDIES

22301
22302
22303
22304
22305
22306
22307
22308
22309
22310
22311
22312
22313

ANURADHA BASU (W)
BIJAYA SAHA (W)

DIPA HALDAR (W)

MD MOJAMMEL HOQUE

MD SARFARAJ ALAM
MOUMITA BERA (W)
NIBEDITA MANDAL (W)
PRIYANKA MANNA (W)
PRIYANKA SASMAL (W)
SHUBHAM KAR

SUCHANDRA CHAKRABORTY (W)
SUNANDA SINGHA ROY (W)
SUSMITA MANNA (W)

JOINT REGISTRAR (EXAMINATIONS)

Delhi, the 18" January, 2018.
-: DISCLAIMER :-

result displayed 1is subject to correction,

discrepancy is noticed.

The

251
232
269
241
242
223
261
213
206
224
242
234
255

(DR. SATISH KUMAR)
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